POLYPAC® - Selemaster DSM
Double Acting
Compact Piston Seal
Material:
NBR + Fibre Reinforced NBR +
POM
173Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
Edition January 2011

Edition January 2011
POLYPAC® - Selemaster DSM
Ordering Example
Selemaster DSM
Bore diameter: DN = 70.0 mm
Groove diameter: d = 50.0 mm
Groove width E = 35.0 mm
TSS Part No. (from
Table LXIV): PCK000700
Material code: N8CO
Polypac Ref.: DSM 275196/1A Material Set-code
TSS Series No.
TSS Article No. N8CO
Bore diameter x 10
PCK
Quality Index (see table)
-
Type (Standard)
0 00700
 � Installation Recommendation
L
d
1
D
N
L1L1
d
2
d
Figure 70 Installation drawing
Table LXIV Installation dimensions / TSS Part No.
Bore Dia. Groove
Dia.
Groove
Width
Groove
Width
Diameter Diameter TSS Part No. Description
DN H11 d h11 L +0.2 L1 +0.1 d1 +/-0.05 d2 +/-0.07
45.00
50.00
55.00
29.00
34.00
40.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
6.35
6.35
6.35
38.80
43.77
48.77
42.80
47.80
52.80
^ PCK000450
PCK000500
PCK000550
DSM 177114/1A
DSM 196133/1A
DSM 216157/1A
60.00
63.00